HHEF KN 2048 REBIWHINEE

SIFE 15-Test3 U /1 B8 B &5+ i =L

© 00 N oo o1 b~ W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

BEEREE

IR
Agency
Administrative
assistant

data entry
admin
interpersonal skills
minimum
teleconferencing
Warehouse
stock management
items

Scheme

council official
wardens
wealthy
suburban
community
headline
accompanying
prominent
editorial
Prehistoric
Babylon
cylinders

Greece
substances
scraper

streams
Germany

Rome

BRI HBMIENEZTNER
BN AFEERMIE: yasibox
EHEBEEETBEEITEER

—FHRBEARNFEENRERH
LI IKENE A3 BT AR AL
hXER B EREW
KRIEA / 'eidzensi/
EIRfTEENE
HARFREN
BIETH / 'sedmin/
ABRBES]
=2\ : S =2 / "mintmem /
BIE=IN / 'telikonfransiy /
THE / 'weshavs /
EFEE
W / 'attamz /
e / skizm /
ZREER
ETA / 'woidn/
= / 'welBi /
APX / s 'b3:ben /
#MKX / ko 'miju:nati /
PR / 'hedlain /
s / a'kamponiiy /
TIREY / "prominant /
Iy / redr'toriel /
SERTAY / ypri:ht'storik /
etk / 'baebilen /
HF / 'silindez /
%Hﬁ / grls / EERFERRRETEAEN
1R / 'sabstons/  mmmmaremesnmes
7] / skre1po(r) / RiA AR A HHEAHTS
P / strizmz /
=E / 'dzs:meni /
5 / raom /



HHEF KN 2048 REBIWHINEE

30

31

F
dln

33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

decline

contributed to

TB&

S

rNRXEREHE

e

RXER

agency representatives FMRIEA

administrative
assistant

appoint

attend

admin

keeping records
So as far as ...go
commute

stock

deliveries

keep track of stuff
stuff

literate

tidy

they go together
warehouse job
essential

sinks

stoves

fridges

customer

guest

Scheme

involves
residents

closing off

the idea caught on
toddler

EIEfTHENE
G

i (=)
B

I F

e TAMmMS
R E
EfF
fifie %
P
FIRFRENW
B®E
—ER4E
EFEITE
DB
K&
K
KFE
=S
EA
el
a8
FBR
X ]
XAMRERITHESR
FHNILE

2

/d1'klain /
g— it
A, FFmE ]
X R IE 7 [3)
=ik

= AREIM

/ a'pornt/

/ a'tend /

/ 'aedmin /

/ ko 'mju:t /
/ stok /

/di'liveriz/

/ staf /

/ ltorat /

/ 'tardi/
EERIHEEMIET AN AR
BN AZEEMIE: yasibox
EHRERTRERITREN
—FRBEARNFLENRERHT

/ 1'senS (o) it KEDE AT HES AR RS

/ sinks /

/ stovvz /

/fridz /

/ 'kastema(r) /

/ gest/

/ skim /

/ 1n'volvz /

/ 'rezidoents /

/'todla(r)/



HHEF KN 2048 REBIWHINEE

60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88

89
90

campaigning

At the moment
elderly

block off

either end
motorists
demand
wealthier

have access to
suburbs

give it a go

a tiny minority
On the whole
staring at
supervised
move on

a related project
was involved in
reduce

persuading

amazed

went up considerably
assignment

go about it

coverage

in a range of

front page

editor
column inches

headline

graphics

HRIZEH

Ekr)

FKH

g0

ER—i%
FREMA
EEEN

EEN

B EEmE
BX

H—ik

— MR/ REE
BEXE
AIEE
Wl 1s

4Re:
—/MEXAIER
wEw

"

AR

B

PRIE £ 3K
eV
WIEE
OS]
HE—RF
(HR4LEy) K&
REEE
(K L M) B—#=
3L R
BhR

o] B8 B4

speech (&

W), petition
/ keem'pein / .

g (") .
demonstrati
on (Ff7)

/ 'eldali /
EERMEERIENERNEM
il yasiboxes@ ERERTH
EEAERT RS NGRS
—SREANFEERNREET
RUKER R R e
/ '"moutarists /
/d1i'ma:nd /
/ 'welBro /
/ 'saba:irb /
/ 'soparvaiz /
/r1'djuss/
/ pa'sweidin /
EFEHNAR
/ o'merzd/ BHMAE
ey

AN

/ o'satnmont /

/ 'kaveridz /

/ 'edrito(r) /

/ '"hedlain /
/ 'greefiks /



HHEF KN 2048 REBIWHINEE

91
92
93
94
95
96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

visual

in addition to
text

a big effect on
Bear in mind

journalist
say

conflicting
deliberately
versions
work out
relates to
inform
controversy
ridiculous
assumptions
subject
patronised
presented
it's covered
on that basis
keen on
explicitly
bother to do
broader picture
reviews
household
date back to
prehistoric
essential
cleansing
properties
rinsed

mud
excavation
Archaeologists
cylinders

clay

Wi LA

BT XX Z9MEH XX

XF
g ERFM
ES
iL#E
ttan

FEM
[59=X: D)
hRA

EZEAE
F/BE

DO EES
&
=
EIES:s!
R
POEA
R

(=) w2
e
Tt
RT
A%
BHMMEE
— BRI A
AN
RKEM
18 [E
SERTAY
)
VB

i

V=i

et

B

/ 'viguel /

/ tekst /

/ 'dzamelist /

RERNIE,

/se1 / R
WAEAH

/ ken'fliktin /

/ d1'liberotli /

/ 'va:f(e)nz /

/ in'form/

/ 'kontrava:si /
/ r1'dikjeles /
/ a'sampJfon /
/ 'sabdsikt /
/ 'peetronaizd /

/pri'zentid /

/ 1k'splisttli /

/r1'juiz /
/ '"haosheold /

/ 1prizh1'stortk /
/ 1'senf(e)l /

/ 'klenziy /

/ 'propatiz /
/rinst/

/ mad /

/ 1ekske'verf(a)n/
/ 1akt 'pladzists /
/ 'stlindez /

/ klet /



HHEF KN 2048 REBIWHINEE

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

138

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

inscriptions
boiled

ashes

no reference to
bathed
aesthetic
apparently
blocks of sand

scraped off
be credited with

substance
melted
deposits
reduced
civilisation
supplied with
luxurious
physician
medicinal
filth
unsanitary
outbreaks

an established craft
associations
guarded
perfume
varieties
large-scale
commercial
patented
obtained
yielded
quantities of
established the basis
manufacture
luxury

be taxed
readily

43

Wi
RAEX XX HIRE
y2p:d

HEM

iR E

TR

& Tk

A AT RTEM,

E AR
il

30

AR

B

XA

s

Z1EM

B4

E#H

5 4E

R E
(ERr) BX
— MRS FE
HA

&P

&K

M

RHHE

[ERIA:g!
FHIEEH

==

o

REW

Wz 7 XX HOERE
&=

BT EX

WAL
7o

/ in'skripSnz /
/ bo1ld /
/ 'ef1z/

/ be1dd /

/i:s'Betik /

/ o' peerontli /
EERHRERRSAEN
Hil: yasiboxes@ERERTE
ERABRERFHEEIINRRE

—FRFEAFLERRERT
REKERESERANTE

/ 'sabstens /
/ 'meltid /
/ d1'pazit/
/r1'djuist /

/ 1sivala1'zerf(a)n /

/ |ag ' zvorios /
/f1'zif(e)n /

/ ma'disinl /
/f118/

/ an'szenat(a)ri /
/ 'aotbrek /

/ a1s0s1'efon /
/ 'ga:did/

/ 'pa:fjum/

/ va'ratetiz /

/ 1lads 'sketl /
/ ko'ma:f(a)l /

/ 'pertontid /
/ ob'ternd /

/ ljitldid /

/ k'wontitiz /

/ 1maenju ' feektSa(r) /
/ 'lakSori/

/ taekst /

/ 'red1li/



HHEF KN 2048 REBIWHINEE

167
168
169
170

© 00 N o o1 b~ W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27

reinforced
removed
milder

consumers

g
HBBR
EIRAMAY
HBE

/riiin'foist /
/r1'muivd /
/ "matlda(r) /

/ kon'sju:moaz /

F Z 5 T B ROIR L TN R
BB AZEME yasibox

MK e e (RWECS MWL) 2ronervarvens

IR
Agency
Administrative
assistant
interpersonal skills
minimum
Warehouse
stock management
items

Scheme
council official
wealthy
suburban
community
headline
accompanying
prominent
editorial
Prehistoric
cylinders
Greece
substances
streams
Germany
Rome

decline

FXER
RIEA

EIRITHBNIE

ABREEN
R, ROH

a3l
SR
HILHY
SERTEY
T
il
2l
R
EE
75
TR

agency representatives FMRIEA

administrative
assistant

appoint

BRI

£p

LI KENEAR R0 B SEptR R e
iR ERE

/ 'erdzonsi /

/ "mintmem /

/ 'weohaus /

/ 'artomz /
/ skiim /

/ 'welbi/

/ sa'ba:ban /

/ ko' miju:nati /

/ 'hedlatn/

/ a'kampaniig /
/ "prominant /
/ ed1'toriel /
/ 1pri:h1'stork /
/ 'silindez /

/ gri;s/

/ 'sabstens /

/ striimz /

/ 'dz3:meni/

/ raom /
/d1'klatn /

/ a'porint/



HHEF KN 2048 REBIWHINEE

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

58
59

attend
commute
stock
deliveries
keep track of stuff
literate
tidy
essential
sinks
stoves
fridges
customer
guest
residents
toddler

campaigning

elderly

block off
motorists
demand
wealthier

have access to
suburbs

a tiny minority
On the whole
supervised
move on
reduce

persuading

amazed

went up considerably

assignment

Zm (=)
R E)

EF
g%
BIRFRENW
B®E

B

KK

K

K8

Ik

BEA

BR
FHNILE

HRIBE

FKM

g2 07
FREMA
EEHN
BiEEEmRE
BX

— MR/ BEAE
BEXRE
Wi 1s

AR

PRIE K
Ak

/ a'tend /
/ ko'mju:t /
/ stok /

/di'lveriz/

/ '1terot /

/ 'tardi/

/ 1'senf(a)l /
/ sigks /

/ stovvz /

/ fridz /

/ 'kastoma(r) /
/ gest/

/ 'rezidents /
/'todla(r)/

/ keem'pein /

/ eldali /
/ "moutorists /
/d1t'ma:nd /

/ 'welB1o /

/ 'sabzirb /

/ 'soparvaiz /

/r1'djuss /
/ pa'swerdin /

/ o'meizd /

/ o'satnment /

R B!
speech (&
W), petition
(BR),
demonstrati
on (iF47)

FEHNAR
&

VAN



HHEF KN 2048 REBIWHINEE

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

coverage
front page
headline
graphics
visual

text

a big effect on
Bear in mind
journalist
conflicting
deliberately
versions

work out
inform
controversy
ridiculous
assumptions
subject
patronised
presented
explicitly
bother to do
broader picture
reviews
household
date back to
prehistoric
essential
cleansing
properties
rinsed

mud
excavation
Archaeologists
clay
inscriptions
boiled

ashes

OS]
(HR4tEy) K&

Xt B ERFM

FIEH
R
R

EZEAE
FH/RE

&

Y

EIES:S
58

PO

iR

(FE) w=2W
A%
HMMEE
—NEEMHIA A
Al

RKEMN

B [E

AR

BEEN

VB

S

B

Pictan

B

i
X
=V
YIS

/ "kaveridz /

/ 'hedlain /
/ 'greefiks /
/ 'viguel /
/ tekst /

/ 'dza:nolist /
/ kon'fliktin /
/ d1'l1beratli /
/ 'va:f(e)nz /

/ in'fom/

/ 'kontroeva:si /
/ r1'dikjolos /
/ a'sampJfon /
/ 'sabdzrkt /
/ 'peetronaizd /
/pri'zentid /
/ 1k'splisttli /

EZRHEERRESRE
il : yasiboxes2ERETH
ERAERTFRETHIRNT
—FHEBRATLERRERT
M kER e EREH A2

/r1juiz /
/ '"haosheold /

/ ipri:h1'storik /
/ 1'senf(o)l /

/ 'klenziy /

/ 'propatiz /
/rinst/

/ mad /

/ 1ekske'verf(a)n/
/ 1akt'pladzists /
/kler /

/ in'skripSnz /

/ bo1ld /

/ 'ef1z/



HHEF KN 2048 REBIWHINEE

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

aesthetic
apparently
melted
deposits
reduced
civilisation
supplied with
physician
filth
unsanitary
outbreaks
associations
perfume
varieties
large-scale
commercial
patented
obtained
yielded
quantities of
established the basis
manufacture
luxury

be taxed
readily
reinforced
removed
milder

consumers

S

AR

Rk

TR

"

SCHA

B

E4

T

B4R
(ERmH) BX

AR

&K

E2 =

RN

R4

HIELH

53

P

REM

BT XX BE A

=

EHNTAH EX

WAERL

75t

PG

FBx

BERME

HERE

B RINEDMIRVLETN TR
BRI R FEBIE: yasibox

EHBERTREETURHN
—FRRARFEEHRERF
LK EDEAR I A ISR BRI R &

/is'etik /
/ o' peerontli /
/ 'meltid /
/d1'pazit/
/ri'djust /

/ isivela1'zerf(e)n /

/f1'zif(e)n /
/f118/

/ an'saenat(a)ri /
/ 'avtbretk /

/ aysost'efon /
/ 'pa:fjuim /

/ va'ratatiz /

/ ilads 'skerl/
/ ko'ma:f(a)l /

/ 'pertontid /
/ ob'ternd /

/ ljidldid /

/ k'wontrtiz /

/ 1maenju ' faektSa(r) /
/ VakSeri/

/ teekst /

/ 'red1li /
/rizin'fost /
/ri'muivd /

/ "martlda(r) /

/ kon'sju:moz /

B RHEE RS RNE0
HM: yasiboxes2EEE T
EEERRFEETIIVRNE
—FHERRET2ERREET
RIKEDRBABREHEFS



